
MACON BARNESVILLE DISTRICT 
CHRISTIAN METHODIST EPISCOPAL CHURCH 
QUARTERLY CONFERENCE STEWARDESS MINISTRY ACTIVITY REPORT 

 

Church  

Ministry Stewardesses   

Quarterly Conference Date    

Number of Stewardess Tithing  

Number active in Church School  

Number of Active in Worship  

Number active in Mid-week events  
Number owning a 2018 Book of 
Discipline  
Number Subscribing to 
The Christian Index  

Number of Meetings Held:  

Average Attendance  
Are Your Ministry Description Reviewed 
Monthly?  
Zoom or Conference call sign in 
information  
What are you doing to assure all 
Apportionments are paid by due date?  

Are all stewards tithing?  
Are meeting Minutes copied to Pastor 
and filed in church records?  
PLEASE LIST MAJOR EVENTS/PROJECTS/ACCOMPLISHMENTS SINCE LAST CONFERENCE, NUMBER OF PERSONS INVOLVED, 
SPIRITUAL  MILESTONES, AND A BRIEF EVALUATION OF THE PROJECT WHICH INCLUDES SUCCESSES, STRUGGLES, CHANGES TO BE 
MADE, AVENUES FOR IMPROVEMENT, ETC. 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  
RECOMMENDATIONS WHICH REQUIRE QUARTERLY CONFERENCE ACTION:   
 

1.  

2.  

3.  
  



MAJOR TOPICS/SUBJECTS DISCUSSED AT MEETINGS:   
 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

UPCOMING EVENTS 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

GOALS FOR NEXT SIX MONTHS: 

1.  

2.  

3.  

LONGER TERM GOALS 

1.  

2.  

3.  

CONCERNS WHICH NEED PASTORAL/PRESIDING ELDER’S ATTENTION: 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________ ___________________________________ 
Chairman/President’s Signature Date 
Contact Information: 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________________________ _________________________________ 
Pastor’s Signature 
 
 Date 
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